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000046492 New Residential C 350,000 02/10/2023

000044512 Electrical Servic 0 05/23/2022

2024HX Base Yr

323 SW BROOKS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,095 111.5500 124.94 386,689 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2852

BAS 2,852 100 2024 2,852 349,202

FOP 340 30 2024 102 12,489

FOP 470 30 2024 141 17,265

3,662 3,095 378,955

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=67,12] W22 S17 W50 S35 E9 S2 E15 N5 E8 S2
E36 N2 E4 N49 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-2,19] E47 S10 W47 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=27,63] E34 S10 W34 N10 $
.
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1 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 84 3,360.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 26,880

37,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.30 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 6,000.00 3,600.00 37,080

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.30 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 6,000.00 3,600.00 37,080


